
Stage Total Where Notes

0.0 0.0 Camping 
Frymburk

ITR 2015 1 long Exit campsite L onto cycle path towards Frymburk

0.6 0.6 Frymburk At end of bridge Follow cyclepath to L
0.3 0.9 Follow path into centre of Frymburk and along main street
0.2 1.1 Bear L (Coop store on L)
0.0 1.2 At first Junction L by bank
0.1 1.2 TJ R (Following route 33)
0.2 1.4 XR L and immediately R. Keep tennis court on your R
0.3 1.7 TJ L
1.0 2.6 TJ L
0.4 3.0 Pass Camp Vresna
0.3 3.4 Cyclepath runs alongside road
0.4 3.8 Cyclepath leaves road
0.4 4.2 Junction L
0.7 4.9 Bear R at houses

1.7 6.6 Hotel 
Fontana

Restaurant on L

1.1 7.8 TJ R
1.8 9.6 TJ L onto main road 163
3.3 12.9 Turn R at bus shelter. SP Zastavka
0.2 13.1 Planicka Pass through village
2.3 15.4 Muckov Junction L. SP Horice 3

3.8 19.2 Horice na 
Sumave

TJ R. Restaurants etc.

0.9 20.1 TJ R onto 39
1.3 21.3 Xrds R and pass under bridge into Sebanov
0.2 21.5 Bear R at Sebanov sign
0.1 21.6 Xrds. Straight on
0.7 22.3 Bear L
2.5 24.8 TJ L
0.3 25.1 Slavkov TJ R
0.2 25.3 Xrds. R at Church on L
2.7 28.0 TJ. L onto 162
1.0 29.0 Xrds R towards Bohdalovice

1.6 30.6 Bohdalovice Xrds L to follow main road

0.2 30.8 Bear R at yellow hoppers
0.2 30.9 Keep R.
2.3 33.3 Slubice
0.6 33.9 TJ Sharp L onto 1608

1.9 35.7 TJ R onto 160 and cross river bridge. Follow the 160 alongside the River 
Vlatava all the way to Rozmburk nad Vlatavou

11.2 47.0 Rozmberk 
nad Vltavou Sharp R just after Rozmburk Royal Pension.

2.2 49.2 Prizer
3.2 52.5 Xrds cross road and keep R.
1.9 54.3 Malsin Follow main road through village
9.8 64.1 Frymburk TJ L for campsite. L then R for town centre.

1.0 65.1 Camping 
Frymburk

End
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